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05 July 2022

Total Points

Individual Stableford - Best 3 out of 4 scores

Strand
Steenberg
Milnerton
KD Mowbray
Clovelly
Rondebosch
Durbanville

Royal Cape

© 0 N O O b W N R
TEAMS

Metropolitan

96
80
85
72
83
61
76
67
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